
EDIF-IE Indusrty Day attendance and/or Interested Parties

Company POC Email Phone
DDC IT Services, LLC Joshua Crabtree Joshua.crabtree@ddc-its.com 410-940-9349
Quality Analytics Associates, Inc. Jamae Allred jamaeallred@quality-analytics.com 520-508-6982
Summit Technologies, Inc. Paul Patel paul.patel@summtech.com 860-780-3131
 Nisga’a Group Harry Thompson harry.thompson@goldbelt.com 912-293-6454
Nisga’a MOSTT Chuck Waggoner chuck.waggoner@goldbelt.com 502-523-2170
nFocus Solutions Darren Cegala dcegala@nfocus.com 407-256-6800 
BTS Software Solutions Davi W. Tohn david.tohn@unleashbts.com 719-229-2156
Systems Technologies, Inc. James Vill james.vill@systek.com 732-571-6400
Silveredge Government Solutions Bryan Martz bmartz@silveredge-gs.com 443-995-5976  
AITC Wells Barlow wells.barlow@aitcinc.com 520-508-6878

Titania John Hibbert
Titania Chris Kaldes
Titania Tom Maas tmaas@titaniasolutionsgroup.com 816-835-5962
ENSCO Jack McCracken mccracken.john@ensco.com 571-205-0631
BlueForce Inc. Toby Patterson tpatterson@blueforceinc.com 757-788-8441
Avantus Federal Emmaly Kiley ekiley@avantusfederal.com 202-681-4410
First Division Consulting Lawrence B. Scott lawrence.scott@firstdiv.com 256-604-8320

3D Management & Consulting LLC Ramona McCaa Ramona.mccaa@3dmc2.com 520-266-2935
First Division Consulting Rue Flores rue.flores@firstdiv.com 
FITT Scientific, LLC Laurel Simcox  laurel.simcox@fitt-sci.net 703-801-7709
FITT Scientific, LLC Bruce Floersheim bruce.floersheim@fitt-sci.net
Yulista Tactical Services, LLC Jong Lee  jong.lee@yulista.com 256-783-4714
Yulista Tactical Services, LLC Tony Lashley anthony.lashley@yulista.com
Training On Wheels Vinzanna Leysath vleysath@trainingonwheels.com 304-938-7246
Tipping Point Solution Inc Rick Schmidt Rick.Schmidt@tp-solutions.com
Tipping Point Solution Inc Jim Threlfall Jim.Threlfall@tp-solutions.com 757-753-3638
Rural America, Inc. Fabian Cook  fabian@ruralamericainc.com 678-850-7548 
SIMETRI, Inc. Dan Ketchen dan@simetri.us 407-867-1257
MTNT IT & Communications, LLC Mike Quinn mquinn@mtnt.net 910-725-2116
ASRC Federal Facilities Logistics, LLC Erik Nordberg ENordberg@asrcfederal.com 717-357-8867

Second Sight Training Systems, LLC Nathan Meehan nmeehan@secondsight-ts.com 800-701-4481 ext. 804
Technical Software Services, Inc. (TECHSOFT) Denise Tomaszewski dmtomaszewski@techsoft.com 850-469-0086 
EWA Warrior Services Cody Baker cbaker@ewa.com
EWA Warrior Services Jeff Frost jfrost@ewa.com 256-690-3495
EWA Warrior Services Aimee Reyes areyes@ewa.com 
Po`okela Solutions Lauren Carson LCarson@alakaina.com 407-475-3860
IFPC | Leidos Joshua Rummerfield joshua.d.rummerfield@leidos.com 813-391-6109
Yulista/JACOBS Robert H Allen robert.allen3@jacobs.com 520-685-8620 
Yulista/JACOBS Matt Martin matthew.martin3@jacobs.com
Akima Joe Imorde joseph.imorde@akima.com 703-268-3145
DAWSON JD Downing jddowning@dawsonohana.com 702-755-1507

BlackHays Group LLC Scott Hayford Scott@BlackHaysGroup.com 904-501-3795

T3I Solutions Daniel Yang dyang@t3isolutions.com 702-449-0097

T3I Solutions Anna Gutierrez anna.gutierrez@t3isolutions.com
Leidos Keith Guin guinr@leidos.com 520-417-5923
Leidos James M. Aguilar James.M.Aguilar@leidos.com 210-413-3247
ASRC Federal Facilities Logistics, LLC (AFFL), Kirk McIntosh kmcintosh@asrcfederal.com
ASRC Federal Facilities Logistics, LLC (AFFL), Dallas Hamilton 
ASRC Federal Facilities Logistics, LLC (AFFL), Rich Smith 
ASRC Federal Facilities Logistics, LLC (AFFL), Kathryn Merrymon 
ASRC Federal Facilities Logistics, LLC (AFFL), Jack Sommer 
ASRC Federal Facilities Logistics, LLC (AFFL), Erik Nordberg 
ASRC Federal Facilities Logistics, LLC (AFFL), Ariella Richmond arichmond@asrcfederal.com 571-318-3600
ASRC Federal Facilities Logistics, LLC (AFFL), Rachaelle Salick rachaelle.salick@asrcfederal.com
Valiant Integrated Services Joey Medina joey.medina@onevaliant.com 407-304-8332
The Sentient Group Morwari Zafar mz@sentientgroup.com 510-552-0425
The Intellekt Group  Shawn Cardella Shawn@theintellektgroup.com 210-250-0505
TLOT Financial Services LLC Sherlynn Davis sherlynn@thelotfinancial.com 706-362-4996

Cherokee Insights Carson G Edmondson  carson.edmondson@cherokee-federal.com 540-729-9984
Cherokee Insights Michael Massarini michael.massarini@cherokee-federal.com
Cherokee Insights Cliff Prether clifford.prether@cherokee-federal.com
Cherokee Insights Beth Inglis beth.inglis@cherokee-federal.com



Koniag Data Solutions Fiona Barshow fbarshow@koniag-gs.com) 571-278-9857

Koniag Data Solutions Adrienne Dunlap adunlap@koniag-gs.com
Koniag Data Solutions Jens Curtis jcurtis@koniag-gs.com
Koniag Data Solutions Kelsie Ware kware@koniag-gs.com
Amazon Web Services (AWS) Rob Delaney robgdela@amazon.com 703-994-0232
Chenega IT Enterprise Services, LLC Christopher Andrews christopher.andrews@chenegaites.com 254-462-4658
Chenega IT Enterprise Services, LLC Michael Owens michael.owensjr@chenegaites.com 540-905-2617
Chenega IT Enterprise Services, LLC Jeffrey Sallee  jeffrey.sallee@chenegaites.com 520-234-5811
Amazon Web Services (AWS) will rydell rydellw@amazon.com 703-937-7972
Xator/Parsons Corporation Michael Allen Michael.allen@xatorcorp.com 520-234-2512

Culmen International Geoff Hill geoff.hill@culmen.com 571-481-6107 
Culmen International Mike Barry mike.barry@culmen.com
Culmen International John Johns john.johns@culmen.com
Summit Technologies, Inc. Dave Mathangani dave.mathangani@summtech.com 571-485-8770
SPAARK, Inc Stacey Myers stacey.myers@spaark-inc.com 717-658-2429 
SPAARK, Inc Megan Farling megan.farling@spaark-inc.com 717-404-1724 
SPAARK, Inc Daniel Glover daniel.glover@spaark-inc.com 706-421-8758 
The Bowen Group Eric Brice ebrice@thebowengroup.com 571-329-3471
The Bowen Group Lisa Schulze lschulze@thebowengroup.com
The Bowen Group Lisa Leone lleone@thebowengroup.com
The Bowen Group Cambrey Hameedi, chameedi@thebowengroup.com
Nemean Solutions, LLC Simon E. Ortiz simon.ortiz@nemeansolutions.com 915-241-9264
LaunchTech, LLC Lawrence Alexander larry@welaunchtech.com 256-947-5414 ext. 708
tryopenx Blake Hunsaker blake@tryopenx.com 801-721-8060
tryopenx Landen Seal landen@tryopenx.com 253-691-1716
tryopenx Cody James cody@tryopenx.com 425-870-2918
The MASY group Kate Layton kate.layton@masygroup.com
The MASY group Jessica Johnson Jessica.Johnson@masygroup.com 703-309-6528
The MASY group Steve Cann  Steve.Cann@masygroup.com 571-218-5522
MTNT Services, LLC Kelly McAndrew kmcandrew@mtnt.net 925-858-9201
MTNT Services, LLC Michael Quinn  mquinn@mtnt.net
Gnosko Associates Stephen Niemerski sniemerski@gnosko.co 757-947-8414

IBEX IT Business Experts, LLC
Maggie Carter mcarter@ibexexperts.com 

 
 678-752-7542 ext. 123

Dynosi Government Services Corp (DGS Corp) John Snider john@teamdgs.com 717-860-3477
Dynosi Government Services Corp (DGS Corp) Jon Hopple Jon.hopple@teamdgs.com 717-860-3477

AllSource Global Management, LLC Cecilia Mata cmata@agmaz.com 520-458-1314
AllSource Global Management, LLC Arlene Abril aabril@agmaz.com 520-458-1314
Government Solutions Architect Nathan Jones njones@problemsolutions.net 386-235-6173
Port 194 LLC John port194llc@protonmail.com 703-472-9960
Booz Allen Hamilton Rozella Martinez-Irizarry Martinez-irizarry_rozella@bah.com 703-994-9904
Trideum Paul Bequette pbequette@trideum.com 913-240-4051
ACT1 Federal Bryan Mitchell bmitchell@act1federal.com 703-418-0636 ext. 2137 
ACT1 Federal James Hayes jhayes@act1federal.com


